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H./Ref.: VECC/Admn./Holiday-2025/ , % ;

9T /Sub.: a¥ - 2025 & oW @feedl / Holidays for the year - 2025

HaX/December & 2 _, 2024

uRadf ST AEadiela &g, Hradar # a¥ 2025 & R Heafefead giccar #ars Srdsf/
VECC, Kolkata, will observe the following holidays during the year 2025:

oA 4. gReeal @ wag e R et
Sl. Holidays & Connected Festivals Date Day
No. ;
1. | arords @@/ Republic Day 26.01.2025 | Sunday
2. | gt/ Holi 14.03.2025 |  Friday
3. $e-3of-fha /1d-ul-Fitr* 31.03.2025 | Monday
4. FEER 4T/ Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 | Thursday
5. | 75 W13/ Good Friday 18.04.2025 |  Friday
6. EEE q;fﬁi'n‘:ﬂ/Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday
L é?:-m-\_r_l}T (g@iie) /1d-Uz-Zuha (Bakrid)* 07.06.2025 | Saturday
8. | IyIMT/Rathayatra 27.06.2025 Friday
9. | #EH/Muharram* 06.07.2025 | Sunday
10. TadFdr f¢ad/Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday
11. | Rrome-3a-adr 3ruar $g-5-femg /Milad-un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad 05.09.2025 Friday
(FeF X F[gFag &1 oo f&aw)/Birth Day Prophet Mohammad)*
12. Zew (iaRed &) (Fe=ra) 01.10.2025 | Wednesday
Additional day of Dussehra (Mahanavmi)

13. | e (fasr@ gudT) / Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 02.10.2025 | Thursday
14. HTICHT I SeAiGad /Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2025 | Thursday
15. | feareh (Eraraedt)/ Diwali (Deepavali) 20.10.2025 | Monday
16. & A B AeA Gad/Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05.11.2025 | Wednesday
177 fohaer fad/ Christmas Day 25.12.2025 | Thursday

* gig R@rg 89 & YR G GRad14/Subject to change, depending upon sighting of the moon.

Hl I uee/All Notice Boards
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yemaAE ATASERI-111/ Administrative Officer-III




ufafafd/Copy to:

ferd o araterd, MSURT, PHIchT/ Director’s Office, VECC, Kolkata

qHT Fﬁfﬁ/ﬁﬂmﬁ/ﬁﬂmﬁ Gl U, Zﬂé?ﬁ?ﬁ, PIelard /Heads of Groups/Divisions/Sections,
VECC, Kolkata

AT Frorenar FUd U5 @7 sy ssat & wa@/Heads of other DAE Units stationed at
VECC, Kolkata

R wiET (IRTSSI-1), UM, {95/ Under Secretary (R&D-I), DAE, Mumbai

30 JEY T 3Reprlt, ST, Biearar/ Dy. Chief Security Officer, VECC, Kolkata
T 3TUBRT, Wanedy, Srdtes, @rerar/ Purchase Officer, CRPU, DPS, Kolkata
#zN RSN, MHARTTY, Sidied, sieerdr/ Stores Officer, CRSU, DPS, Kolkata

el Td of@r 3N, dIEHY, ST/ Pay & Accounts Officer, VECC, Kolkata
Terme g (), ST, PASIT/ Assistant Director (OL), VECC, Kolkata

. T i e (@), dEET, Srerpran /Assistant Personnel Officer (GA), VECC, Kolkata
. AT, SO AT GorseT/ Secretary, VECC Staff Association,wvece .
. gfa, soperfe, 2 @ WX 3deE, T/ THET SaUR) ST Tted, dE/

Secretary, Anushakti, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar SC/ST Employees Welfare Association, VECC



